Page <1> V1.022/04/20
318-Y/H05VV-F BS EN 50525-2-11
Flexible Cables
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Application:
Ordinary duty PVC cable for use in domestic appliances, kitchens and offices. For use with light portable appliances such as

Max.
No. of
Strands ×
Strand Size
Nominal
Thickness of
Insulation
mm
Nominal
Overall
Diameter
mm
Nominal
Weight
kg/km
PP-3182Y-0.75MMWHT 2 0.75 24 × 0.19mm 0.6 6.3 57
PP-3182Y-1MMWHT 2 1 32 × 0.19mm 0.6 6.6 65
PP-3182Y-1.50MMWHT 2 1.5 30 × 0.24mm 0.7 7.4 84
PP-3182Y-2.50MMWHT 2 2.5 50 × 0.24mm 0.8 9.1 130
PP-3183Y-1MMWHT 3 1 32 × 0.19mm 0.6 7 78
PP-3183Y-1.50MMWHT 3 1.5 30 × 0.24mm 0.7 8.1 108
Voltage Drop
Nominal Cross
Sectional Area
mm2

Max.
No. of
Strands ×
Strand Size
Nominal
Thickness of
Insulation
mm
Nominal
Overall
Diameter
mm
Nominal
Weight
kg/km
PP-3184Y-2.50MMBLK 4 2.5 50 × 0.24mm 0.8 10.8 201
PP-3185Y-1.50MMBLK 5 1.5 30 × 0.24mm 0.7 10 166
PP-3185Y-2.50MMBLK 5 2.5 50 × 0.24mm 0.8 12.5 265
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for
the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change
without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness,
any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make